AME, Inc.
1
AME1085
3A Low Dropout
Positive Voltage Regulator
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Low dropout voltage 1.2V typically at 3A

3A Low Dropout
Positive Voltage Regulator
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME1085AMCT**
AME1085
AMCT
yyww
ADJ TO-252-2 0oC to 70oC
AME1085AMCTZ**
AME1085
AMCT
yyww
ADJ TO-252-2 0oC to 70oC
AME1085MCT**
AME1085
MCT
yyww
3.3 TO-252-2 0oC to 70oC
AME1085MCTZ**
AME1085
MCT
yyww
3.3 TO-252-2 0oC to 70oC
** This differs from our standard part numbering scheme due to historical precedent,
1. For AME1085ACCT please order AME1085AMCT instead.
2. For AME1085ACCTZ please order AME1085AMCTZ instead.
3. For AME1085DCCT please order AME1085MCT instead.
4. For AME1085DCCTZ please order AME1085MCTZ instead.
AME, Inc.
6
3A Low Dropout
Positive Voltage RegulatorAME1085